

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended 31.03.2023	3 months ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022	3 months ended 31.03.2023	3 months ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
		(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)
1)	Total Income from Operations	1,209.98	997.29	16,135.20	16,338.94	3,842.24	4,079.16	29,222.59	29,038.04
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,336.52)	(1,199.20)	378.97	2,207.96	(1,159.75)	(894.65)	1,685.98	3,606.97
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,265.41)	(1,199.20)	744.76	2,207.96	(1,090.43)	(897.98)	2,053.82	3,604.96
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,421.41)	(1,649.61)	588.76	1,757.55	(1,381.05)	(1,461.51)	1,380.71	2,667.86
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,725.78)	(1,702.71)	284.39	1,704.45	(1,689.57)	(1,513.24)	1,072.19	2,616.13
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	7,681.91	7,460.84	-	-	11,891.12	11,120.01
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(45.85)	(53.21)	18.99	56.70	(44.94)	(48.90)	36.83	77.72
	1. Basic (Rs.)	(45.85)	(53.21)	18.99	56.70	(44.94)	(48.90)	36.83	77.72
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	(45.85)	(53.21)	18.99	56.70	(44.94)	(48.90)	36.83	77.72

NOTES

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company and the Group (B & A Limited - the Parent Company and B & A Packaging India Limited - the Subsidiary Company together referred to as "the Group") respectively, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Parent Company at their respective meetings held on 25th May, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly and yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.barooahs.com).
- The Board of Directors of the Parent Company has recommended a dividend of Rs. 0.50 per equity share of face value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid up, for the financial year 2022-23, and that of the Subsidiary Company has recommended a dividend of Rs. 1.50 per equity share of face value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid up, for the same period.

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Somnath Chatterjee
Managing Director
(DIN : 00172364)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 25th May, 2023

CRAVATEX LIMITED		CIN : L93010MH1951PLC008546			
Regd. Office : Ground Floor (East Wing), Forbes Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001					
Tel : +91 22 66667474, Email : investors@cravatex.com, Website : www.cravatex.com					
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2023					
Rupees in Lakhs					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	118.48	105.13	1,336.74	1,120.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(48.39)	2.49	493.85	510.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(48.39)	2.49	(2,778.06)	510.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	8.98	(0.25)	(2,714.11)	438.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.98	(1.02)	(2,713.11)	438.06
6.	Equity Share Capital	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42
7.	Other Equity	1,167.97	3,958.60	1,167.97	3,958.60
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.35	(0.01)	(105.03)	16.98
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.35	(0.01)	(105.03)	16.98
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.35	(0.01)	(105.03)	16.98

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 26, 2023.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of 4% (at the rate of Rs.0.40 per share of Rs.10/- each) on 75,75,000 Non-Convertible Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares allotted on 12/04/2016 for the financial year ended 31st March, 2023, subject to approval of the shareholders at the Annual General Meeting.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend of 15% (at the rate of Rs.1.50/- per equity share OF Rs.10/- each) for the financial year ended 31st March, 2023, subject to the approval of the members in the Annual General Meeting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited standalone & consolidated Annual Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cravatex.com)

For Cravatex Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Batra
Managing Director
DIN No: 00020764

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 26, 2023

AVAADA		CLEAN SUSTAINABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	
CIN : U40300MH2013PTC248435			
Regd Off : 406, Hubtown Solaris, N. S. Phadke Marg, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400069, T : +91-22-6140 8000			
Email: cleansustainable@avaada.com ; Website: www.avaada.com/csepl/			
(Rs. in Millions)			
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone	
		Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	157.31	159.37
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	50.70	(61.12)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	50.70	(61.12)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	37.92	(57.13)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.92	(57.13)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	281.50	281.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	308.33	179.74
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9.	Net worth	1308.43	1179.84
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3446.05	3561.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.69	3.07
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	0.38	(0.57)
	2. Diluted:	0.38	(0.57)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	251.27	110.65
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.34	0.90
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.98	2.78

#Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.avaada.com/csepl/

For Clean Sustainable Energy Private Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Jay Shankar Shukla
Director
DIN:03121099

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023

SAURASHTRA CEMENT LIMITED		CIN : L26941GJ1956PLC000840		
Registered Office: Near Railway Station, Ranavav 360 560 (Gujarat)				
Phone: 02801-234200 Fax: 02801-234376. Email: cfo@mehtagroup.com Website: www.mehtagroup.com				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022*	31.03.2023	31.03.2022*
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	47,477.50	44,648.56	43,404.06	1,65,837.60
Profit from Operations before Exceptional Items & Tax	2,139.23	(52.63)	(310.26)	(2,935.37)
Net Profit for the period after Exceptional Items and before Tax	2,139.23	(52.63)	(451.92)	(2,935.37)
Net Profit for the period after Tax	1,432.87	(285.77)	(422.86)	(2,216.54)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	1,423.06	(339.51)	(408.71)	(2,243.37)
Equity Share Capital	11,072.95	11,070.05	11,055.66	11,072.95
Other Equity	-	-	-	79,333.93
Basic Earnings per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - In ₹	1.29	(0.26)	(0.38)	(2.00)
Diluted Earnings per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - In ₹	1.29	(0.26)	(0.38)	(2.00)

* figures have been restated.

By the Order of the Board,
For SAURASHTRA CEMENT LIMITED
Sd/-
(M. S. Gilotra)
Managing Director
DIN: 00152190

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and company's website scl.mehtagroup.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023

NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED		CIN : L25200MH1987PLC044707			
Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2nd Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N S Phadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069.					
Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No: 022-67669999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6766 9998					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2023					
(₹ in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On		For Year Ended On	
		31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2022	31/03/2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,236.19	3,277.73	2,706.56	11,133.56
2	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	425.69	90.31	97.51	623.16
3	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
4	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	425.69	90.31	97.51	623.16
5	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	425.69	90.31	97.51	623.16
6	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	241.96	90.31	156.43	439.44
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	912.96
9	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	2.59	0.99	1.62	4.76
	(b) Diluted	2.59	0.99	1.62	4.76
10	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	2.59	0.99	1.62	4.76
	(b) Diluted	2.59	0.99	1.62	4.76

Notes:

- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 26th May, 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified opinion. The audit report has been filed with the stock exchange and is available on the Company's Website.
- The Board of Directors have not recommended a payment of final dividend for the financial year 2022-2023.
- The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.
- The decrease of Sales and profit for the quarter is due to Covid Pandemic.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full and financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
- The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com".

For National Plastic Industries Limited
Parekh V. Parekh
Managing Director
DIN : 00432673

Place : Mumbai
Date : 26th May 2023

SAVITA		SAVITA OIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED			
CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066					
Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228;					
Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail : legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com					
SAVSOL TRANSOL					
Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 st March, 2023					
₹ in lakhs					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	96,990.03	91,998.14	83,438.27	3,65,462.21
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,914.03	3,698.83	8,597.26	30,276.41	34,841.59
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,914.03	3,698.83	8,597.26	30,276.41	34,841.59
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,642.24	2,869.36	6,305.31	22,569.73	26,049.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3,677.58	2,852.45	6,316.75	22,572.83	26,000.50
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	1,43,522.94	1,24,405.15
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)					
Basic: ₹	5.27	4.15	9.11	32.66	37.62
Diluted: ₹	5.27	4.15	9.11	32.66	37.62

Notes

- Information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	94,190.05	89,967.48	79,856.84	3,55,098.55	2,85,313.98
Profit / (Loss) before tax	5,070.33	3,444.91	8,177.14	29,454.07	33,516.74
Profit / (Loss) after tax	3,765.25	2,676.60	5,983.64	21,996.28	24,998.62

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.savita.com).
- The above audited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, 26th May, 2023.
- The Board of Directors have recommended dividend @ 200 %, i.e., ₹ 4 per Equity Share (face value ₹ 2 each) aggregating to ₹ 2,764.02 lakhs for the year ended 31st March, 2023.
- Savita Greentec Limited (SGL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company was incorporated on 3rd October, 2022. SGL is yet to commence its business operations.
- The National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) vide its order dated 8th May, 2023, has approved the scheme of amalgamation with the Company's wholly owned subsidiary, Savita Polymers Limited (SPL). The Company is in the process of filing the said order with the Registrar of Companies (RoC).
- * Figures for the last quarters ended 31st March, 2023 and 31st March, 2022 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published figures of nine months ended 31st December, 2022 and 31st December, 2021 respectively.
- Previous quarters / year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to those of current quarter / year classification.

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
Gautam N. Mehra
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN:00296615)

Mumbai
26th May, 2023

Registered Office:- Axis Bank Limited, "Trishul", 3rd Floor, OppSamartheshwar Temple, Near Law Garden Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Branch Address :- Axis Bank Ltd.3 rd Floor, Gigaplex, NPC - 1, TTC Industrial Area, Mugalans Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708.

Rule 8(1) Possession Notice Whereas the Authorized Officer of Axis Bank Ltd. under Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (herein referred as "said Act") is in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, has issued Demand Notice as mentioned below, under Section 13 (12) of the said Act, calling upon the concerned Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagors/Guarantors, as per details given below, to repay the amounts mentioned in the respective Notices within 60 days from the date of the respective notice.

Table with 4 columns: Sr. No., Name / Address of the Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors, Outstanding Amount (Rs.), Date of Demand Notice, Description of Immovable property. Includes details for MURALI HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN and SARADA MURALI SUBRAMANIAN.

Date: 24-05-2023 Place: Bhandup Sd/- Authorized Officer, Axis Bank Ltd.

PUBLIC NOTICE TAKE PUBLIC NOTICE AT LARGE THAT my clients M/S. B S GEM intend to purchase from Owner MRS. KAUSHALYA MANGLANI w/o GORDHANDAS MANGLANI hereinafter referred to as the said Seller all that property described in the scheduled hereunder. The said seller is the sole and absolute owner and in physical possession of the said Property since year on or about 1982.

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE Registered Office: 27BKC, C-27, G-Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051. Branch Office: Admas Plaza, 5th Floor, 166/16, CST Road, Santacruz East, Kalina, Mumbai 400098.

Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Tower, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059, India. Branch Office: 1st floor, Office no. PO2147, Harmony Plaza, Opp. SBI, Boisar, Dist- Palghar - 401501.

Notice for sale of immovable assets E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Name of Borrower(s)/Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Legal Heirs, Loan Account No., Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, Amount Outstanding, Reserve Price, Date and Time of Property Inspection, Date & Time of Auction. Includes entries for Ratan Singh, Aarya Mishra, and Dattatray Sadashiv Kadam.

The online auction will be conducted on website (URL Link-https://BestAuctionDeal.com) of our auction agency GlobeTech. The Mortgagors/notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till June, 13, 2023 before 5.00 PM else these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

PUBLIC NOTICE Notice is hereby given That (1) Mr. Ravindra Narsinh Mate and (2) Mrs. Anjali Ravindra Mate (the "Owners") are the owners of and/or seized and possessed off and/or otherwise well and sufficiently entitled to the under mentioned residential premises.

The Owners have agreed to sell, transfer and assign the under mentioned residential premises and all their rights, title, interest, benefits, shares, etc. in respect thereof to my clients. Any person/entity having any claim/objection with respect to the under mentioned residential premises or any portion or part thereof including claim/objection as and by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, gift, possession, inheritance, easement, license or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing along with certified true copy of supporting documents to the undersigned at the address mentioned below within 14 days from the publication hereof.

Mahagenco e-TENDER NOTICE - 025 / 2023-24 Following e-Tender offers are invited online from registered contractors / companies etc. are available at our website https://procurement.mahagenco.in.

Table with 4 columns: e-Tender No., RFX No., Particulars of Work / Supply, Estt. Cost Rs. (In Lakhs). Includes items like Biennial contract for maintenance of main plant lighting street lighting, LT motor maintenance, overhaul & allied works, cable laying work of main plant & ODP for EM-II at Unit-5 (500 MW) Khaperkheda TPS.

Note » Tender cost is Rs. 1,000/- + GST. Sd/- Chief Engineer (O&M) MSPGCL, TPS Khaperkheda

IITL GROUP Regd. office : Office No. 101A, The Capital, G-Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051. Tel. No.: 022-4325 0100. Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Financial statement table with columns for Sr. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter Ended, Year Ended), and Consolidated (Quarter Ended, Year Ended). Includes items like Total income from operations, Net Profit/Loss, Total comprehensive income, etc.

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all periods except year ended 31.03.2023 and 31.03.2022 are not annualised. Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Savita Oil Technologies Limited CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066 Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228; Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail : legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SAVSOL | TRANSOL Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 (₹ in lakhs)

Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited), Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited), Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited), Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited). Includes items like Total Income from Operations, Net Profit for the period, etc.

Notes 1) Information on Standalone Financial Results: Total Income from Operations (net) 94,190.05, Profit / (Loss) before tax 5,070.33, Profit / (Loss) after tax 3,765.25. Note: 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ulhasnagar Municipal Transport Corrigendum -1 Datet - 25/05/2023

Tender No: - Ref No:- UMC/Vehi/01/2023-24 Tender ID No: - 2023_UMC_904149_1. Tender Title: - Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Fare Collection Services Agency for Ulhasnagar Municipal Transport (Through E Tendering).

Table with 4 columns: SI. No., Clause No., Clause details, Amends. Includes details for Clause 1.4(a), Clause No. 5.2 a)-(iv), Clause No. 5.2 (b) Page No. 19 of Volume-1, and Annexure "12".

Sd/- Deputy Commissioner (Vehicle) Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation ज्ञा. क्र.उमपा/पीआरओ/२६०/२०२३ दि. २६.०५.२०२३

PUBLIC NOTICE NOTICE is hereby given That Shri Dhanvant Vrajai Parekh, a member of "Sagar Teer Co-operative Housing Society Limited" holder of 300 (three hundred) shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive No. 701 to 1000 as comprised in Share Certificate No. 4 issued by the said society, intend to sell and transfer Flat No.4 on the 1st floor in Daryani Mahal-A, building situated at 80-Nepen Sea Road, Mumbai-400006 and related shares, to our clients.

Any person having any objection for sale or otherwise howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing with proof thereof, to the undersigned having office at 301-A, Aman Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai-400 004 within 15 days from the date hereof. If no claims are received then sale will be completed and claims if any will be considered as waived.

For Narayan Gandhi & Co. Chartered Accountants Sd/- (N.C. GANDHI) Proprietor Place: Mumbai Date: 27/05/2023

